
                                                                                                                 Larkmead School

                                                                                                               PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

4-AB02 No. of Seats AM PM

86

Southmoor - Faringdon Road, Crossroads Garage Bus Stop 07:42 15:47

Kingston Bagpuize - School Lane Bus Stop 07:43 15:45

Kingston Bagpuize - Kingston Business Park 07:45 15:43

Marcham - Post Office Bus Stop 07:55 15:33

Marcham - Howard Cornish Layby 07:58 15:30

Larkmead School 08:15 15:15

PS Coaches 01865 391794

info@pscoaches.co.uk

Mon - Fri Capacity

 4-AB85 45 AM PM

Berinsfield - Cost Cutter 07:25 16:04

Berinsfield - Fane Drive/Leach Road 07:27 16:16

Berinsfield - Fane Drive/Colne Drive 07:28 16:17

Berinsfield - Fane Drive/Pritchard Close 07:30 16:18

Berinsfield - Fane Drive/Green Furlong 07:31 16:20

Berinsfield - Wimblestraw/Abbey Wood 07:32 16:22

Burcot - The Chequers 07:34 16:12

Clifton Hampden CofE School 07:38 16:09

Culham - Tollgate Road 07:48 15:52

Sutton Courtenay - Bradstocks Way 07:55 15:41

Milton - Heather Road 07:57 15:39

Gilbournes Farm Milton Road Jnc 08:00 15:36

Drayton - The Green 08:02 15:33

Drayton - Corneville Road 08:03 15:32

John Mason School 08:20 15:25

Larkmead School 08:25 15:20

Walters Coaches 01865 875222

enquiries@walterscoaches.co.uk

Mon - Fri 

4-AB56 No. of Seats AM PM

16

Longworth - Bus Stop at Bow Bank 07:20 16:20

Southmoor - Bus stop by Beggars Lane 07:30 16:10

Garford - Old Village Hall 07:50 15:50

Millets Farm Entrance 07:50 16:00

Larkmead School 08:15 15:35

Dalton Barracks - Cost Cutter, Choswell Road 08:22 15:32

Dry Sandford Primary School 08:45 15:15

Fleet Services Abingdon / Wallingford 01235 559997/ 01491826494

fleetservices.west@oxfordshire.gov.uk

mailto:info@pscoaches.co.uk
mailto:fleetservices.west@oxfordshire.gov.uk

